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Date Event Name Group Location Depart Start End
Thu 08/24/2023 MS XC - New Plymouth Meet Middle School Cross Country NEW PLYMOUTH ELEMENTARY TBD TBD TBD
Wed 08/30/2023 MS XC - Middleton Dairy Dash Middle School Cross Country Middleton High School 3:00 pm 4:30 pm 6:30 pm
Sat 09/09/2023 MS XC - Dallman Dash @ Idaho City Middle School Cross Country Idaho City Middle/High School 8:25 am 10:00 am 12:00 pm
Fri 09/15/2023 MS XC - Charger Classic @ Kleiner Park Middle School Cross Country Kleiner Park 2:25 pm 3:30 pm 5:30 pm
Fri 09/22/2023 MS XC - Bob Firman Classic @ Eagle Island State

Park
Middle School Cross Country Eagle Island State Park 6:00 pm 8:00 pm

Thu 09/28/2023 MS XC - Melba Middle School Cross Country Melba Jr/Sr High School TBD TBD TBD
Thu 10/05/2023 MS XC - WIC Championship Middle School Cross Country Nyssa High School 2:30 pm 4:30 pm 6:30 pm
Wed 10/11/2023 MS XC - Winston Tilzey Invitational @ West Park Middle School Cross Country West Park 2:35 pm 4:00 pm 6:00 pm
Wed 10/18/2023 MS XC - 2A District Meet Middle School Cross Country Eagle Island State Park 11:45 am 1:00 pm 3:00 pm
Wed 05/15/2024 Cross Country Parent Meeting High School Cross Country

Middle School Cross Country
Secondary Auditorium 7:30 pm 8:30 pm


